
❑ Canton- June 1-4, 2021

Tri-County Independent Living Center

Site Coordinator: John Ballard

jballard@ohio.net

❑ Cleveland (SIL)- June 8-11, 2021

Services for Independent Living

Site Coordinator: Sara Thomas

sthomas@sil-oh.org

❑ Cleveland (LEAP)- June 1-4, 2021

Linking Employment, Abilities and 
Potential

Site Coordinator: Melanie Hogan

Mhogan@leapinfo.org

YLF Regional Site Contact List

❑ Columbus- June 14-18, 2021

Center for Disability Empowerment

Site Coordinator: Jamie Lahrmer

jlahrmer@disabilityempowerment.n
et

❑ Dayton- June 7-11, 2021

The Access Center

Site Coordinator: Tonya Banther

tonya.banther@acils.com

❑ Toledo- June 22-25, 2021

The Ability Center of Greater Toledo

Site Coordinator: Lisa Broseke

lbroseke@abilitycenter.org

**Dates subject to change please contact the site 

coordinator for the most up to date information 

for each site

❑ Cincinnati- June 14-17, 2021

Center for Independent Living 
Options

Site Coordinator: Jeanne Menke

jmenke@cilo.net

❑ Athens- June 14-17, 2021

Southeastern Ohio Center for 
Independent Living

Site Coordinator: Jordy Stringer

jssocil@gmail.com
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